
  

St. Peter’s Church, 

Bushey Heath 
 
 
 

Usual Sunday services: 8.00am Holy Communion; 9.30am Parish Mass 

 

Sunday 2
nd

 November   All Saints’ Sunday 

Wednesday 5th November, 10.00am Mass 
 

Requiem for All Souls 
 

Thursday 6th November at 8.00pm 
 

There is a sheet at the back of church for the names of the departed to be remembered or contact Father Andrew 
 

Friday 7th November, 7.00pm  Mass 

Sunday 9
th

 November   Trinity 21 (Remembrance Sunday) 

In addition to services at 8am and 9.30am: Family Service at 11.30am (note later time) 
Wednesday 12th November 10.00am Mass 
 

Obsequies for Sister Diana Burton, CA 
Thursday 13th November, 3.00pm 

Reception into Church and Vespers of the Dead 

 
Friday 14th November, 11.30am 

Funeral Service 

followed by interment at Allum Lane Cemetery at 1.00pm 
 

Friday 14th November, 7.00pm  Mass 
Sunday 16

th
 November   Trinity 22 

Wednesday 19th November, 10.00am Mass (St. Hilda, Religious) 

Friday 21st November, 7.00pm  Mass 
Sunday 23

rd
 November   Trinity 25 

Wednesday 26th November, 10.00am Mass 

Thursday 27th November, 1.30pm Funeral of the late Doreen Abbott at St. Peter’s. 
Friday 28th November, 7.00pm  Mass 

Sunday 30
th

 November   Advent 1 

Wednesday 3rd December, 10.00am Mass 

Friday 5th December, 7.00pm  Mass (St. Nicholas, Bishop) 

Saturday 6th December  Christmas Fair 
 

 

Vicar:   Fr. Andrew Burton SSC (020 8950 1424)   

Churchwardens: Mr. Simon Farley (020 8950 4073) 

Mr. Tony Quinn (07786 332654) 

 

 

 

 

www.stpeterbusheyheath.org.uk / www.achurchnearyou.com 

 

 


